
Pos 

1 
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3 

4 
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7 
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9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Kl. 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

G 

E 

E 

G 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

Nr. 

22 

9 

82 

213 

211 

100 

414 

51 

151 

814 

69 

99 

757 

555 

87 

222 

185 

1 

827 

307 

67 

77 

3 

309 

142 

Name 

Mika Plaas 

Simon Hahn 

Jamiro Peters 

Ole Meier 

Maximilian Neumann 

Miko Gräb 

Paul Samuel Becker 

Daniel Welzenbach 

Lennox Bodtländer 

Tizian Lorenz 

Bastian Wester 

Elias Wawrauschek 

Linus Kowald 

Ben Bonfig 

Samuel Moser 

Leon Freund 

Leon Habig 

Ben Mehl 

Kian Neuwald 

Joschua Lich 

Ari Pekka Knapp 

Leonardo Richter 

Daniel Ferger 

Sam Benner 

Paul Schröer 

Make 

Dortmund 

MSC Fischbach 

Viersen 

Recklinghausen 

Breitungen 

MSC Sechshelden 

MSC Sechshelden/ADAC 

MSF Sinngrund 

MSC Hennweiler 

MCC Weilerswist 

MSC Mittelrhein 

Mcs schrecksbach 

AMC Geseke 

MSC Goldbach 

MSC Hornberg 

MSCW Schaafheim 

AMC Langgöns 

AMC Langgöns 

MSF Wissen 

MSC Beuern 

Burbach 

MSC Bauschheim 

Flehingen 

MSC Oberes Weisstal e.v. im ADAC 

MSC Bauschheim e. V. 

Club/Wohnort 

MHS Racing 

Schmitz PRO JUNIORS Husqvarna 

MX Shop Rhein-Main 

MSF Sinngrund 

DWS 

Team Lorenz 

Wawrauschek 

AMC Geseke Juniorteam 

MHS-Raicing 

Crazy-Motors 

SAS Kawasaki Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringer e.V. 

Th Racing 

91/6 Motorsport 

BesteZt 

1:38.390 

1:43.885 

1:44.622 

1:45.690 

1:46.973 

1:50.717 

1:50.835 

1:51.149 

1:51.627 

1:51.696 

1:59.324 

1:59.676 

1:59.780 

2:05.756 

2:08.188 

2:10.642 

2:12.404 

2:12.605 

2:13.390 

2:13.409 

2:30.830 

3:23.519 

3:25.481 

4:54.973 

InRd. 

6 

5 

5 

3 

8 

2 

5 

2 

5 

8 

7 

6 

5 

6 

1 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

2 

2 

1 

0 

Diff. 

5.495 

6.232 

7.300 

8.583 

12.327 

12.445 

12.759 

13.237 

13.306 

20.934 

21.286 

21.390 

27.366 

29.798 

32.252 

34.014 

34.215 

35.000 

35.019 

52.440 

1:45.129 

1:47.091 

3:16.583 

Abst. 

5.495 

0.737 

1.068 

1.283 

3.744 

0.118 

0.314 

0.478 

0.069 

7.628 

0.352 

0.104 

5.976 

2.432 

2.454 

1.762 

0.201 

0.785 

0.019 

17.421 

52.689 

1.962 

1:29.492 

Rd. 

9 

8 

7 

8 

8 

3 

8 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

2 

2 

1 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Bemerkungen 

#3,#77,#100,#142 ohne Transponder 
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Manuel Seipel 

Armin Bolz 

Kai-Uwe Reuther 

815/20 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Sechshelden 

02 - 65ccm 

1. Training 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 8:49:24 

Sechshelden 1,400 km 

22.08.2020 08:50 


